## **Calvert County Fair**

## Children's Contest

Theme: "The 80's"

★ Sunday, September 29, 2024 Schedule ★ Contest Location: Main Hall

Baby Miss & Mister			
Division Class	Time	Age	Birthday Category
Division 1	10:30	6 - 9 months	Must be born between November 1, 2023 through March 28, 2024
Division 2	10:45	10 - 12 months	Must be born August 1, 2023 through October 30, 2023
Tiny Tots Miss & Mister			
Division 3	11:00	13 - 17 months	Must be born March 1, 2023 through July 31, 2023
Division 4	11:15	18 - 23 months	Must be born September 1, 2022 through February 28, 2023
Petite Tots Miss & Mister			
Division 5	11:30	2 years old	Must be born September 1, 2021 through August 31, 2022
Division 6	11:40	3 years old	Must be born September 1, 2020 through August 31, 2021
Division 7	11:50	4 years old	Must be born September 1, 2019 through August 31, 2020

**Application Form** 

Contestant's Name: (one child, per form)	
Contestant's Ivanie. (one child, per form)	Please check a box: ☐ Male Division # ☐ Female
Mailing Address (street, city, zip code):	Contact Number: ( )
	Email:
	Date of Birth:/ (mm/dd//yyyy)
Parents(s) Name(s):	
participate with good sportsmanship and respect for all con disrespectful behavior is exhibited my child will be disqual directors and judges are final.  I/ We understand that all applications are due by the deadling	ted contestant understand that this is a county fair Children's Contest. I agree to testants, judges and the Calvert County Fair members. If profanity or any other lified and not allowed to participate. I understand that the decisions of the contest me dates. I am also aware that any false information on this application can be the proof of Calvert County residency (rental agreement, deed and or utility bill). It in disqualification.
I/ We grant permission to the Calvert County Fair Board to that these photographs maybe use d for publicity/ promotion	take photographs of the above contestant during the Children's Contest. I am aware nal purposes in any or all media used for the Calvert County Fair. I understand that ert County Fair Board and Children's Contest will not be held responsible.
I/We hereby understand that the Calvert County Fair and/or injuries during the Children's Contest.	Fair board members will not be held responsible for any damages, accidents or
Parent/Guardian(s) Signature	Date